50.424.996 MARIA

EDUARDA
GUIMARAES
TEIXEIRA

TC DE ARRUDA

EIRELI

VR

EMPREENDIMENTOS
E SERVICOS EIRELE

JUDEILDO DE LIMA

SOUZA
07214500400

TRANSPORMAQ

LOGISTICAE

RASTREAMENTO

LTDA

VITORIA SERVICOS E
LOCACOES LTDA

G ALVES DE LIMA

SERVICOS &

TRANSPORTES

EIRELI

50424996000130

32998579000110

40786019000120

27544697000118

48486845000165

49081180000172

15237287000145

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

SANTA
CRUZ

SURUBIM

SAO
LOURENGCO
DA MATA

SANTA
CRUZ

RIACHO
DAS
ALMAS

VITORIA
DE SANTO
ANTAO

SAO0 JOAO

RUA
VALDEMARIO
SOARES, 503

RUA DOM
EXPEDITO
LOPES 122

RUA
MARECHAL
FLORIANO
PEIXOTO N
°56

AV 03 DE
MAIO 240

RUA
ANACLETO
BRAZ 74

R NETO DE
MENDONGCA

RUA LUIZ
PLAUTINO
LEITE

Informacoes dos participantes

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

LIVRAMENTO

CENTRO

56215000

55750000

54735330

56215000

55120000

55602540

55435000

8781717224

8136341281

8199306667

8781218510

8198750051

8131450379

8737841240

meduardaguimaraes745@hotmail.com

cardosoempreendimentos2@hotmail.com

vrlicitacao2021@hotmail.com

judeildolima@gmail.com

transpormag-pe@outlook.com

vitorialocacoes2023@hotmail.com

galvesdelima@hotmail.com

MARIA
EDUARDA
GUIMARAES
TEIXEIRA

TIAGO
CARDOSO DE
ARRUDA

VAGNER DA
SILVA OLIVEIRA

JUDEILDO DE
LIMA SOUZA

ELIUDIANY
NAYARA
PESSOA DA
SILVA

WILLAMES DA
SILVA SANTOS

GIVANILSON
ALVES DE LIMA

11299671403

05848712441

05204406417

07214500400

11035915413

71373921480

05257884410

9330246

6796198

6893595

50176267

8117361

10547916

7014902

meduarda

cardosoer

copaterce

judeildolin

dianyolivei

vitorialoca

galvesdeli



